2021-22 SCHOOL AGE CHILD CARE RATES CARTOLIC OUNTY Schools HES & GES CCPS Employee Rates! Effective 6.22.21 TAC will provide snack! NEW CHILD - ENROLLMENT FEES NEW CHILD - ENROLLMENT FEES 1 Child = S50 2 Children = 373 3+ Children = \$100 1 Child = S25 2 Children = 555 PAVMENT OPTIONS: Weekly processed each. Thursday) via WK, VISA, OF Bank Act. & Www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.). NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARY PREASE & LATE OPEN RATES PAVMENT OPTIONS: Weekly processed each. Thursday) via WK, VISA, OF Bank Act. & Www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.). NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARY PREASE & LATE OPEN RATES Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only # of Children Veekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-ScHOOL DAY, EARY PREASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only # of Children Yeekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-School DAY, EARY PREASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence All above fees are auto debited within 1 busines	THE ADVENTURE CLUB					
TAC will provide snack! NEW CHILD - ENROLLMENT FEES RETURNING CHILD - RE-ENROLLMENT FEES 11 Child = \$50 2 Children = \$75 3+ Children = \$100 1 Child = \$25 2 Children = \$40 3 Children = \$55 PAYMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each Thursday) via MC, VISA, or Bank Acct. & www.myprocarc.com (Single Pmts.) NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Farder wirkday / Hoiday / Snow Day: 521.00 per child/day 1 Child \$21.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day A children \$40.95 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day OPEN Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before School Rates - PM Only # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring Teacher wirkday / Hoiday / Snow Day: 521.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$10.10 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business	Adventu Parents' Partner ~					
NEW CHILD - FROLLMENT FEES RETURNING CHILD - RE-ENROLLMENT FEES 1 Child = 550 2 Children = 573 3 + Children = 5100 1 Child = 525 2 Children = 540 3 Children = 555 PAYMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each Thursday) via MC, VISA, or Bank Acct. & www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.) NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NoN-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday/ Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$21.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 2 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day # of Children Less 30% Homework Tutoring Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$10.50 Enry Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/d	No.	V	CCPS Employee Rates! Effective 6.22.21			
1 Child = \$20 2 Children = \$75 3 Children = \$10 1 Child = \$25 2 Children = \$40 3 Children = \$55 PAVMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each Thursday) via MC, VISA, or Bank Acct. & www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.) NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21:00 per child/day 2 Children \$60:90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day 1 Child \$25:00 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day 1 Child \$35:00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$68:25 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10:00 per child/day 1 Child \$35:00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$68:25 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10:00 per child/day 1 Child \$35:00 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before	TAC will provide snack!					
PAYMENT OPTIONS: Weekly (processed each Thursday) via MC, VISA, or Bank Acct. & www.myprocare.com (Single Pmts.) NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only Weekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-School Day. RAILY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Daily Benefits Non-School Day. RAILY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Of Children Veekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-School Day. RAILY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Children Stein Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children S60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-School DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Enrichment Activities Non-School Day: \$21.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children S68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children S68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-School Day: \$21.00 per ch						
NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment including all Non-School days and Winter Break. Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only # of Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits Non-School DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 1 Child \$21.00 Enrichment Activities Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$40.95 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for After School DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 1 Child \$310.150 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Brono						
Discounted Tuition Rates for Before School Rates AM Only # of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 1 Child \$21.00 Enrichment Activities Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$40.95 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only Non-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring 1 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities 2 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Mon-ScHool DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled \$25.50 Enrich						
# of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$40.95 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day # of Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Functional \$68.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day # of Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Y of Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Y of Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day J Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day # of Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LA						
EnrolledLess 30%Homework TutoringTeacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day1 Child\$21.00Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$40.95STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$60.90PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only# of ChildrenWeekly RateDaily BenefitsEnrolledLess 30%Homework Tutoring1 Child\$35.00Enrichment Activities2 Children\$68.25STEM Activitites2 Children\$68.25STEM Activities3 Children\$101.50PE Recreation4 dobe fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM# of ChildrenWeekly RateEnrolledLess 30%Homework TutoringTeacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day1 Child\$25.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business day1 Child\$52.50Enrichment ActivitiesHomework Tutoring2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day1 Child\$152.50Enrichment ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$132.50		iscounted T			School Rates AM Only	
InductInductionInduction1 Child\$21.00Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$40.95STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$60.90PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only# of ChildrenWeekly Rate Less 30%Daily Benefits Homework TutoringEnrolled\$68.25STEM Activities2 Children\$68.25STEM Activities2 Children\$68.25STEM Activities2 Children\$68.25STEM Activities3 Children\$101.50PE Recreation3 Children\$101.50PE Recreation4 I above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM# of Children EnrolledWeekly Rate Less 30%BenderitsNon-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATESBenderitsNon-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES4 Of Children EnrolledYeekly Rate Less 30%2 Children Enrolled\$101.509 Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before4 Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring7 Children Tockler\$102.389 Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children 2 Children\$102.389 Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook f		-			NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES	
2 Children \$40.95 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Enrichment Activities Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/day 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Momework Tutoring # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits Non-ScHool DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Enrichment Activities Homework Tutoring 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence						
3 Children \$60.90 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day 3 Children Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only # of Children Weekly Rate Enrolled Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Momework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children Weekly Rate Enrolled Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/occurrence All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day 2 Children Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/occurrence All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day 2 Children \$1	1 Child	\$21.00	Enrichment Activities		Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm	
Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only # of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM # of Children Weekly Rate Enrolled Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Boron-Ed Utition Rates for Pre-paid Flexes Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activities Barly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:	2 Children	\$40.95	STEM Activitites		Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence	
# of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day	3 Children	\$60.90	PE Recreation		All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day	
EnrolledLess 30%Homework TutoringTeacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day1 Child\$35.00Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$68.25STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$101.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM# of ChildrenWeekly Rate Less 30%Daily BenefitsNON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES# of ChildrenWeekly Rate Less 30%Homework Tutoring Homework TutoringTeacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day: \$21.00 per child/day1 Child\$52.50Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$152.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)Hour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%Homework Tutoring20 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities30 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!SAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	Discounted Tuition Rates for After School Rates PM Only				School Rates PM Only	
Indiction Indiction R reaction Teacher wrkday / Holday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$102.38 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Car	# of Children	Weekly Rate	Daily Benefits		NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES	
1 Child \$35.00 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$68.25 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/occurrence # of Children Weekly Rate Enrolled Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Daily Benefits Houre Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Homework Tutoring 20 Flex Hours \$	Enrolled		•		Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Spow Day : \$21.00 per child/day	
3 Children \$101.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Biscounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES # of Children Weekly Rate Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Enrolled Less 30% Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Trom pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Daily Benefits Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Daily Benefits 40 Flex Hours \$133 (\$6.65/hr) Enrichment Activities 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation	1 Child	\$35.00				
Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before AND After School AM & PM # of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activities Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Homework Tutoring 20 Flex Hours \$133 (\$6.65/hr) Enrichment Activities 40 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) STEM Activitites 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation	2 Children	\$68.25	STEM Activitites		Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence	
# of Children Enrolled Weekly Rate Less 30% Daily Benefits NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES Homework Tutoring Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day 1 Child \$52.50 Enrichment Activities Hours 6:45 am-6:00 pm 2 Children \$102.38 STEM Activitites Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence 3 Children \$152.50 PE Recreation All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Homework Tutoring 20 Flex Hours \$133 (\$6.65/hr) Enrichment Activities 40 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) STEM Activitites 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation	3 Children	\$101.50	PE Recreation		All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day	
EnrolledLess 30%Homework TutoringTeacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day : \$21.00 per child/day1 Child\$52.50Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$152.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)Hour PackagesOrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%40 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activitites80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	Discounted Tuition Rates for BOTH Before <u>AND</u> After School AM & PM					
1 Child\$52.50Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$152.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)Daily BenefitsHour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%40 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE Recreation	# of Children	Weekly Rate	Daily Benefits		NON-SCHOOL DAY, EARLY RELEASE & LATE OPEN RATES	
1 Child\$52.50Enrichment ActivitiesHours 6:45 am-6:00 pm2 Children\$102.38STEM ActivitiesEarly Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence3 Children\$152.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:ALL atte-dance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)Daily BenefitsHour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%40 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE Recreation	Enrolled	Less 30%	Homework Tutoring		Teacher wrkday / Holiday / Snow Day · \$21.00 per child/day	
3 Children\$152.50PE RecreationAll above fees are auto debited within 1 business dayDiscounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)Hour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%Daily Benefits20 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	1 Child	\$52.50	Enrichment Activities			
Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care: ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples) Hour Packages Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5% Daily Benefits 20 Flex Hours \$133 (\$6.65/hr) Enrichment Activities 40 Flex Hours \$247 (\$6.18/hr) STEM Activities 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation	2 Children	\$102.38	STEM Activitites		Early Release & Late Open: \$10.00 per child/occurrence	
ALL attemption of the examples of the example of the examples of the examples of the examples of the example of the examples of the	3 Children	\$152.50	PE Recreation		All above fees are auto debited within 1 business day	
Hour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%Daily Benefits Homework Tutoring20 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	Discounted Tuition Rates for Pre-paid Flexible Hourly Care:					
Hour PackagesDrop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%Homework Tutoring20 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activities80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	ALL attendance is debited from pre-paid hrs in 30 min increments (see parent handbook for examples)					
20 Flex Hours\$133 (\$6.65/hr)Enrichment Activities40 Flex Hours\$247 (\$6.18/hr)STEM Activitites80 Flex Hours\$380 (\$4.75/hr)PE RecreationSAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!	Hour Packages	Drop-in Care Flex Care Rate Less 5%		ate Less 5%		
40 Flex Hours \$247 (\$6.18/hr) STEM Activitites 80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation SAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!						
80 Flex Hours \$380 (\$4.75/hr) PE Recreation SAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!						
SAVE 5% on Flex Rates w/ Flex AUTO!						
	ou Flex Hours		,	Elov Potes/		
CCDE Diverter Albreen Teulen (376) 733 0034						
CCPS Director: Allyson Taylor: (276) 733-9021 Billing: Casey Gutierrez: TEXT (540) 200-7877						
Main Office P: (540) 382-3783 * F: (540) 382-6529 * 77 Scattergood Drive NW, Christiansburg						
All status changed must be submitted 1 week in advance in writiing to Casey at: tac@the-adventureclub.com						
www.facebook.com/taccarollcounty						